Remember: $30 minimum

[image: image1.jpg]'ASIS






140 Seventh Avenue South – SPN 101A



St. Petersburg, FL  33701-5016





727-553-3135 

FAX 727-553-3133

drice@stpt.usf.edu







Last Name__________________________ First Name______________________
Address____________________________________________________________

City_______________________________ ZIP ____________________________

Telephone number ___________________Company ________________________

	PRINT PLEDGERS NAME & ADDRESS
	CONTACT NUMBER
	DONATION

OR

PLEDGE
	3 GAMES TOTAL SCORE
	TOTAL  $$$

(pledge x score)collected
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

	1.


	
	
	
	
	

	2.


	
	
	
	
	

	3.


	
	
	
	
	

	4.


	
	
	
	
	


Total score for 3 games = __________





Approved: ______________________





Grand Total: ____________________


Make checks payable to:


USF Foundation/Oasis Program





BOWL-A-THON





PLEDGE SHEET











FEEL FREE TO MAKE COPIES IF YOU NEED MORE PLEDGE SHEETS


